Position

Teacher, Reg Education

Teacher, Reg Education
Teacher, Reg Education

Teacher, Reg Education

Teacher, Reg Education
Teacher, Reg Education

Teacher, Reg Education

Teacher, Reg Education

Teacher, Reg Education

Teacher, Reg Education

Teacher, Reg Education

Teacher, Reg Education

Teacher, Reg Education

Teacher, Reg Education

Teacher, Reg Education

Other Positions Held

Teacher, Extra Hours,
Teacher, Student
Overage, Teacher
Tutoring

Teacher, Extra Hours,
Teacher, Extra Hours,
Sub Teacher, Teacher,
Btsa Provider,
Substitute-Teacher

Teacher, Extra Hours,
Sub Teacher

Teacher, Extra Hours

Teacher, Extra Hours,
Sub Teacher, Teacher,
Student Overage

Teacher, Extra Hours,
Coaching, Teacher,
Student Overage

Teacher, Extra Hours,
Teacher, Extra Hours,
Teacher, Student
Overage, Coaching

Teacher, Extra Hours,
Sub Teacher, Teacher,
Student Overage

Teacher, Extra Hours,
Teacher Tutoring

K-12 Education Entity

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Department

Valley View School

Valley View School
Valley View School
Valley View School

Valley View School
Valley View School
Valley View School

Valley View School
Valley View School

Valley View School
Valley View School

Valley View School

Valley View School

Valley View School

Valley View School

Total Wages

$91,343

$85,796
$85,125
$81,503

$81,088
$80,314
$78,794

$78,785
$78,759

$77,450
$74,037

$73,732

$73,564

$73,263

$73,159

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,518

$20,978
$20,988
$21,293

$20,885
$21,311
$20,910

$20,955
$20,774

$20,986
$20,151

$20,016

$19,867

$19,986

$20,366



Teacher, Sdc Nonsevere

Teacher, Reg Education

Teacher, Speech

Teacher, Reg Education

Teacher, Reg Education

Instructional Assistant |, Title |

Instructional Assistant |, Title |

Instructional Assistant |, Title |

Sub Teacher, Teacher,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Student Overage,
Teacher, Highly
Qualified Stipend

Teacher, Extra Hours,
Teacher, Student
Overage

Substitute-Teacher,
Substitute-Teacher,
Sub Teacher, Sub
Teacher, Teacher,
Student Overage

Teacher, Extra Hours,
Teacher, Student
Overage, Coaching

Playground Supervisor,
Substitute -
Playground Supervisor,
Sub Instructional
Assistant |

Sub Instructional
Assistant |, Playground
Supervisor, Sub
Clerical, Sub
Instructional Assistant
I, Substitute -
Playground Supervisor,
Substitute - Crossing
Guard

Substitute -
Playground Supervisor,
Sub Clerical, Sub
Instructional Assistant |

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Valley View School

Valley View School

Valley View School

Valley View School

Valley View School
Valley View School

Valley View School

Valley View School

$69,571

$68,643

$50,941

$41,979

$24,853
$16,274

$15,395

$10,954

$19,632

$20,018

$17,786

$9,118

$6,088
$0

$0

$0



