Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher, Reg Education	Teacher, Extra Hours, Teacher, Student Overage, Teacher Tutoring	Westside Union Elementary	Valley View School	\$91,343	\$21,518
Teacher, Reg Education		Westside Union Elementary	Valley View School	\$85,796	\$20,978
Teacher, Reg Education		Westside Union Elementary	Valley View School	\$85,125	\$20,988
Teacher, Reg Education	Teacher, Extra Hours, Teacher, Extra Hours, Sub Teacher, Teacher, Btsa Provider, Substitute-Teacher	Westside Union Elementary	Valley View School	\$81,503	\$21,293
Teacher, Reg Education		Westside Union Elementary	Valley View School	\$81,088	\$20,885
Teacher, Reg Education		Westside Union Elementary	Valley View School	\$80,314	\$21,311
Teacher, Reg Education	Teacher, Extra Hours, Sub Teacher	Westside Union Elementary	Valley View School	\$78,794	\$20,910
Teacher, Reg Education	Teacher, Extra Hours	Westside Union Elementary	Valley View School	\$78,785	\$20,955
Teacher, Reg Education	Teacher, Extra Hours, Sub Teacher, Teacher, Student Overage	Westside Union Elementary	Valley View School	\$78,759	\$20,774
Teacher, Reg Education		Westside Union Elementary	Valley View School	\$77,450	\$20,986
Teacher, Reg Education	Teacher, Extra Hours, Coaching, Teacher, Student Overage	Westside Union Elementary	Valley View School	\$74,037	\$20,151
Teacher, Reg Education	Teacher, Extra Hours, Teacher, Extra Hours, Teacher, Student Overage, Coaching	Westside Union Elementary	Valley View School	\$73,732	\$20,016
Teacher, Reg Education	Teacher, Extra Hours, Sub Teacher, Teacher, Student Overage	Westside Union Elementary	Valley View School	\$73,564	\$19,867
Teacher, Reg Education	Teacher, Extra Hours, Teacher Tutoring	Westside Union Elementary	Valley View School	\$73,263	\$19,986
Teacher, Reg Education		Westside Union Elementary	Valley View School	\$73,159	\$20,366

Teacher, Sdc Nonsevere	Sub Teacher, Teacher, Extra Hours, Teacher, Student Overage, Teacher, Highly Qualified Stipend	Westside Union Elementary	Valley View School	\$69,571	\$19,632
Teacher, Reg Education	Teacher, Extra Hours, Teacher, Student Overage	Westside Union Elementary	Valley View School	\$68,643	\$20,018
Teacher, Speech	Substitute-Teacher, Substitute-Teacher, Sub Teacher, Sub Teacher, Teacher, Student Overage	Westside Union Elementary	Valley View School	\$50,941	\$17,786
Teacher, Reg Education	Teacher, Extra Hours, Teacher, Student Overage, Coaching	Westside Union Elementary	Valley View School	\$41,979	\$9,118
Teacher, Reg Education		Westside Union Elementary	Valley View School	\$24,853	\$6,088
Instructional Assistant I, Title I	Playground Supervisor, Substitute - Playground Supervisor, Sub Instructional Assistant I	Westside Union Elementary	Valley View School	\$16,274	\$0
Instructional Assistant I, Title I	Sub Instructional Assistant I, Playground Supervisor, Sub Clerical, Sub Instructional Assistant II, Substitute - Playground Supervisor, Substitute - Crossing Guard	Westside Union Elementary	Valley View School	\$15,395	\$0
Instructional Assistant I, Title I	Substitute - Playground Supervisor, Sub Clerical, Sub Instructional Assistant I	Westside Union Elementary	Valley View School	\$10,954	\$0